Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

   N8V, 2HV, 34V, V4V,
           38V, V8V, S8V
Explanation of Part Numbers
Features
● High density
 2 resistors in 0.8 mm × 0.6 mm size / 0302 inch size : EXB14V
 4 resistors in 1.4 mm × 0.6 mm size / 0502 inch size : EXB18V
 2 resistors in 1.0 mm × 1.0 mm size / 0404 inch size : EXB24V
 4 resistors in 2.0 mm × 1.0 mm size / 0804 inch size : EXB28V, EXBN8V
 8 resistors in 3.8 mm × 1.6 mm size / 1506 inch size : EXB2HV
 2 resistors in 1.6 mm × 1.6 mm size / 0606 inch size : EXB34V, EXBV4V
 4 resistors in 3.2 mm × 1.6 mm size / 1206 inch size : EXB38V, EXBV8V
 4 resistors in 5.1 mm × 2.2 mm size / 2009 inch size : EXBS8V
● Improvement of placement effi ciency
 Placement effi ciency of Chip Resistor Array is two, four or eight times of the fl at type chip resistor
● Reference Standard…IEC 60115-9, JIS C 5201-9, EIAJ  RC-2129
● AEC-Q200 qualifi ed (EXB2, EXB3)
● RoHS compliant
� As for Packaging Methods, Land Pattern, Soldering Conditions and Safety Precautions,
 Please see Data Files
SchematicsConstruction (Example : Concave Terminal)
● Isolated type
2HV
18V, 28V, N8V, 38V, V8V, S8V14V, 24V, 34V, V4V
8 resistors
4 resistors2 resistors
Apr. 201504
Design and specifications are each subject to change without notice.  Ask factory for the current technical specifications before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately.
Chip Resistor Array
–60 –40 –20 0 20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160 180
0
20
40
60
80
100
70 °C–55 °C
125 °C
Ambient Temperature (°C)
R
a
te
d
 L
o
a
d
 (
%
)
Item Specifi cations
Resistance Range 10 Ω to 1 MΩ : E24 series
Resistance Tolerance J : ±5 %
Number of Terminals
14V,24V,V4V,34V 4 terminal
18V,28V,N8V,38V,V8V,S8V 8 terminal
2HV 16 terminal
Number of Resistors
14V,24V,V4V,34V 2 element
18V,28V,N8V,38V,V8V,S8V 4 element
2HV 8 element
Power Rating at 70 °C
14V,N8V 0.031 W/element
18V
0.031 W/element
(0.1 W/package)
24V,28V,V4V,34V,V8V,38V 0.063 W/element
S8V 0.1 W/element
2HV
0.063 W/element
(0.25 W/package)
(1) Rated Continuous Working Voltage (RCWV) shall be de ter mined from RCWV=√Power Rating × Resistance Value, or Limiting Element Voltage listed